
ACCREDITED PLAYER
SOUTH AFRICAN RUGBY UNION

APRIL 2025
AGENT LIST

springboks.rugby



 

1 James Adams 0101 In Touch Sports james.adams@intouchsports.com  
2025 

2 Phillip du Toit 0105 Wasserman philip.dutoit@teamwass.com 
2025 

3 Hilton Houghton 0109 @Union hilton@atujamesnion.co.za 

 
2025 

4 Gavin Jones 0110 Wasserman gavin.jones@teamwass.com 

 
2025 

5 Anthony Johnson 0111 Le Cap Sport (Pty) Ltd rugbyagent@icloud.com 
 
2025 

6 Wallis Roux 0117 Thomas, Roux & Associates rouxw@law.co.za 

 
2025 

7 Jan-Harm Van Wyk 0123 JH Management janharmvanwyk11@gmail.com 
 
2025 

8 Wim Meyer 0129 Wasserman wim.meyer@teamwass.com 

 
2025 

9 Craig Livingstone 0128 Livingstone Management Group craig@tlmg.co.za 

 
2025 

10 Riaan Ahrens 0132 Van Wyk & Preller Inc riaan@vwpbfn.co.za 

 
2025 

11 Dini Mkhonto Mfanya 0134 Ezemidlalo Sports Chezi745@yahoo.com 
 
2025 

12 Chris Smit 0140 Chris Smit Attorneys 
csmit@aurumpmg.com ;  

csmit.law@gmail.com 

 
2025 

13 Merve van der Merwe 0151 Le Cap Sports mvdm@lecapsports.com 

 
2025 

14 Lean Schwartz 0154 International Player Management lean@internationalplayermanagement.com 
 
2025 
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15 Reghard van Dyk 0156 In Touch Sports Reghard.vandyk@intouchsports.net 

 
2025 

16 Pieter Myburgh 0157 In Touch Sports pieter.myburgh@intouchsports.net 

 
2025 

17 Rod Labuschagne 0158 International Player Management rod@internationalplayermanagement.com 
 
2025 

18 Thomas Negri 0162 Octagon Tom.Negri@octagon.com 

 
2025 

19 Krishna Govender 0169 MG Associates krishna.govender@mgassociates.co.za 

 
2025 

20 Marais Schmidt 0172 In Touch Sport marais.schmidt@intouchsports.net 

 
2025 

21 Petrus Steyn 0174 
Herman Esterhuizen Smalman 
Attorneys smalmanjnr@telkomsa.net 

 
2025 

22 Mark P Wilson 0176 African Pride Sports mark.wwpromotions@gmail.com 

 
2025 

23 Dylan Coll 0179 
Big Match Temperament Sports 
Group LTD 

dylancoll15@hotmail.com  
 
2025 

24 Ronnie Cooke 0180 Wasserman Ronnie.cooke@teamwass.com 

 
2025 

25 Kobus Porter 0182 In Touch Sports Kobus.porter@intouchsports.net 

 
2025 

26 Donovan Kretschmer 0184 Tridon Sports donovank@tridonsports.co.za 

 
2025 

27 Michael Thomas 0188 Thomas, Roux & Associates michael@bellpark.co.za 
 

2025 

28 Shafiek Mouton 0191 F7 Sport Management info@f7sport.co.za  
 

2025 

29 Gert van der Merwe 0192 OneSport gert@vdmlegal.com 
 

2025 
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30 Matt Norton 0194 In Touch Sports matthew.norton@intouchsports.com 2025 

31 Hanco Venter 0196 International Player Management hanco@internationalplayermanagement.com 2025 

32 Tiaan Coetzee 0197 International Player Management tiaan@internationalplayermanagement.com 2025 

33 Paul van den Berg 0200 @Union paul@atunion.co.za 2025 

34 Heinrich Veldsman 0201 
Next Gen Rugby Management (Pty) 
Ltd 

heinrich@nextgenrugby.co.za 2025 

35 Jacobus Coetzee 0202  
jacobusctz@gmail.com;  

jcsportsagency@gmail.com  
2025 

36 Gerhard Coetsee 0204 Gerhard Coetzee Attorneys ghc@coetseeatt.co.za 2025 

37 Richard Spilhaus 0205 Wasserman richard.spilhaus@teamwass.com 2025 

38 Joel Smith 0207 Livingstone Management Group joel@tlmg.co.za  2025 

39 Monya Greyvenstein 0208 Grey Group Sports  monyamgrey@gmail.com 2025 

40 Tristan Schroder 0209 Jozi Talent Sports Management tristan@jozitalent.com  2025 

41 Doppies Le Grage  0210 OneSport doppies@culloh.co.za  2025 

42 Zanele Leon  0211  zanele.leon@gmail.com  2025 

43 Molato Moloko 0212  molokomn@live.co.za  2025 
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